
AMTRAK'S PENNSYLVANIAN

According to the GTFS data, this was intended to be valid from 2024-05-05 through 2025-05-05.
Always check Amtrak.com for precise times for your exact date of travel.
Timetables may change for holidays, special events, construction projects, and other reasons.

Train #

43 Mile Station
Train #

42
Daily Daily

Read Down Read Up

Dp 10:52A 0 NEW YORK, NY (NYP)

- Moynihan Train Hall at Penn Station

NYCT LIRR

Dp 4:50P

R11:09A 10 Newark, NJ (NWK)

- Penn Station

D 4:30P

11:44A 58 Trenton, NJ (TRE) 3:56P

Ar 12:15P
Dp 12:42P

91 PHILADELPHIA, PA (PHL)

- 30th St. Station

Dp 3:25P
Ar 2:59P

1:12P 110 Paoli, PA (PAO) 2:29P

(Does not stop) 118 Exton, PA (EXT) 2:17P

1:52P 159 Lancaster, PA (LNC) 1:45P

2:06P 177 Elizabethtown, PA (ELT) 1:23P

Ar 2:26P
Dp 2:36P

195 HARRISBURG, PA (HAR) Dp 1:05P
Ar 12:55P

3:47P 256 Lewistown, PA (LEW) 11:28A

4:24P 293 Huntingdon, PA (HGD) 10:48A

4:51P 313 Tyrone, PA (TYR) 10:21A

5:16P 327 Altoona, PA (ALT) 10:03A

6:14P 366 Johnstown, PA (JST) 9:05A

6:56P 403 Latrobe, PA (LAB) 8:21A

7:08P 413 Greensburg, PA (GNB) 8:11A

Ar 8:05P 444 PITTSBURGH, PA (PGH)

- Union Station
Dp 7:30A

connection
via Capitol Limited

#29

connection
via Capitol Limited

#30

Dp 11:59P 444 PITTSBURGH, PA (PGH)

- Union Station
Ar 5:05A

1:39A 528 Alliance, OH (ALC) 3:05A

Ar 2:53A
Dp 2:59A

584 CLEVELAND, OH (CLE) Dp 1:54A
Ar 1:45A

3:29A 609 Elyria, OH (ELY) 1:15A

4:02A 644 Sandusky, OH (SKY) 12:40A

Ar 5:08A
Dp 5:22A

691 TOLEDO, OH (TOL) Dp 11:49P
Ar 11:39P

6:36A 769 Waterloo, IN (WTI) 10:23P

7:29A 823 Elkhart, IN (EKH) 9:29P

7:51A 841 South Bend, IN (SOB) 9:09P

Ar 8:45A 925 CHICAGO, IL (CHI)

- Union Station

Dp 6:40P

Platform and train are accessible to people in wheelchairs — some station services may not be accessible.
Platform and train are not accessible to people in wheelchairs.

Checked baggage service available
D Stops only to discharge passengers (may leave before time shown)
R Stops only to receive passengers

Connecting trains provided by: NJ Transit NYCT NYC Transit (Subway) LIRR Long Island Rail Road PATH SEPTA Metra

The eastbound Capitol Limited connection is unreliable due to delays caused by Norfolk Southern between Chicago and Pittsburgh.

This timetable is not an official Amtrak product. This timetable is provided AS IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.
It was produced as a public service by Christopher Juckins https://juckins.net for Rail Passengers Association, based on GTFS data released to the public by Amtrak, and on
other data sources.

Timetable generated on 2024-05-08 by timetable_kit ( https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit ).
Material from timetable_kit in this timetable is subject to the Creative Commons CC-BY-4.0 license.

Timetable_kit was written by Nathanael Nerode.
If you appreciate this timetable, please wear an N95 or P100 mask on the train.
Nathanael's family is immunocompromised and can't take the train unless you wear masks.

https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://Amtrak.com
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://septa.org/
https://metra.com/
https://metra.com/
https://www.njtransit.com/
https://new.mta.info/maps
https://new.mta.info/agency/long-island-rail-road
https://www.panynj.gov/path/en/index.html
https://septa.org/
https://metra.com/
https://juckins.net
https://www.railpassengers.org/resources/amtrak-timetables/
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/
https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables

	Pennsylvanian

